
Deconectari programate Falesti - 10.02.2025-16.02.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

10-02-2025
08:00:00

10-02-2025
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT5FL3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-02-2025
08:00:00

10-02-2025
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT104FL3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-02-2025
08:00:00

10-02-2025
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT243FL3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-02-2025
08:00:00

10-02-2025
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT294FL3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-02-2025
08:00:00

10-02-2025
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT634FL3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-02-2025
08:00:00

10-02-2025
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT696FL3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-02-2025
08:00:00

10-02-2025
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT710FL3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-02-2025
08:00:00

10-02-2025
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA, OBREJA NOUA PT10FL22
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-02-2025
08:00:00

10-02-2025
16:00:00

S. BALATINA PT65FZ1F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

10-02-2025
08:00:00

10-02-2025
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA, OBREJA NOUA PT35FL22
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-02-2025
08:00:00

10-02-2025
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA, OBREJA NOUA PT37FL22
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-02-2025
08:00:00

10-02-2025
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA, OBREJA NOUA PT38FL22
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-02-2025
08:00:00

10-02-2025
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA, OBREJA NOUA PT244FL22
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-02-2025
08:00:00

10-02-2025
16:00:00

S. DUSMANI PT894GL12F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

10-02-2025
08:00:00

10-02-2025
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA, OBREJA NOUA PT318FL22
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-02-2025
08:00:00

10-02-2025
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA, OBREJA NOUA PT335FL22
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-02-2025
08:00:00

10-02-2025
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA, OBREJA NOUA PT344FL22
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-02-2025
08:00:00

10-02-2025
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA, OBREJA NOUA PT542FL22
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-02-2025
08:00:00

10-02-2025
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA, OBREJA NOUA PT635FL22
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-02-2025
08:00:00

10-02-2025
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA, OBREJA NOUA PT680FL22
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-02-2025
08:00:00

10-02-2025
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT2FL3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-02-2025
08:00:00

10-02-2025
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT4FL3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-02-2025
09:00:00

10-02-2025
16:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT164RS17F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

10-02-2025
09:00:00

10-02-2025
16:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT164RS17F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

10-02-2025
09:00:00

10-02-2025
16:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT164RS17F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

11-02-2025
08:00:00

11-02-2025
16:00:00

S. CIOLACU VECHI, POCROVCA PT108FZ9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2025
08:00:00

11-02-2025
16:00:00

S. CIOLACU VECHI, POCROVCA PT109FZ9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2025
08:00:00

11-02-2025
16:00:00

S. BISERICANI PT865CC2F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

11-02-2025
08:00:00

11-02-2025
16:00:00

OR. FALESTI PT235FL19
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2025
08:00:00

11-02-2025
16:00:00

S. CIOLACU VECHI, POCROVCA PT615FZ9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2025
08:00:00

11-02-2025
16:00:00

S. CIOLACU VECHI, POCROVCA PT107FZ9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2025
08:30:00

11-02-2025
12:00:00

OR. FALESTI PT252FL20
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

11-02-2025
12:00:00

11-02-2025
16:00:00

OR. FALESTI PT150FL19
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

12-02-2025
08:00:00

12-02-2025
16:00:00

S. EGOROVCA PT248FL21
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

12-02-2025
08:00:00

12-02-2025
16:00:00

S. EGOROVCA PT293FL21
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

12-02-2025
08:00:00

12-02-2025
16:00:00

S. CALINESTI PT224CL3F4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

12-02-2025
08:00:00

12-02-2025
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI PT706FZ1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

12-02-2025
08:00:00

12-02-2025
16:00:00

S. EGOROVCA PT691FL21
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

12-02-2025
08:00:00

12-02-2025
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI PT62FZ1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

12-02-2025
08:00:00

12-02-2025
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI PT63FZ1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

12-02-2025
08:00:00

12-02-2025
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI PT65FZ1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

12-02-2025
08:00:00

12-02-2025
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI PT67FZ1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

12-02-2025
08:00:00

12-02-2025
16:00:00

S. EGOROVCA PT8FL21
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

12-02-2025
08:00:00

12-02-2025
16:00:00

S. EGOROVCA PT245FL21
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

12-02-2025
08:30:00

12-02-2025
12:00:00

GARA FALESTI PT626FZ1
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

12-02-2025
12:00:00

12-02-2025
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI PT706FZ1
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

14-02-2025
08:00:00

14-02-2025
16:00:00

S. CUHNESTI PT843CC2F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

14-02-2025
08:00:00

14-02-2025
16:00:00

S. FALESTII NOI PT73TUM10F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

14-02-2025
08:00:00

14-02-2025
16:00:00

S. FALESTII NOI PT73TUM10F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

14-02-2025
08:00:00

14-02-2025
16:00:00

S. FALESTII NOI PT73TUM10F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

14-02-2025
08:00:00

14-02-2025
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI PT626FZ1F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

14-02-2025
08:30:00

14-02-2025
12:00:00

S. BALATINA PT844BT3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

14-02-2025
12:00:00

14-02-2025
16:00:00

S. BALATINA PT952BT5
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV


